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43% OFF





 
              onsemi NCP803SN463T1G
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  onsemi
                

 Package
 SOT-23

 Description
 
                140ms Active Low 1 SOT-23  Monitors & Reset Circuits ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4163
                       
                        $0.7303
                      	$ 0.42
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3492
                       
                        $0.6126
                      	$ 3.49
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3157
                       
                        $0.5537
                      	$ 9.47
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.2612
                       
                        $0.4582
                      	$ 26.12
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.2413
                       
                        $0.4232
                      	$ 120.65
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.2313
                       
                        $0.4057
                      	$ 231.30



 
              In Stock: 324
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  